Dri	ginal Alcohol Be	verage Retail Lic	ense Application	Applicant's Wil Seller's Permit No.: FE	IN Number:
	nit to municipal clerk.			LICENSE REQUESTE	D <b>)</b>
or t	he license period beginning ending	April 15th	TYPE	FEE	
0, (	ending	There 30th	20 19	Class A beer	\$
	5.12.1.8			Class B beer	\$ 33.36
		☐ Town of 🧃		Class C wine	\$
OT	HE GOVERNING BODY of t	he: 🔲 Village of } La	Crosse	Class A liquor	\$
		☑ City of		Class A liquor (cider only	
		Allene and Dist No.	fit may find by ordinance	Class B liquor	\$ 166.68
Cou	nty of La Crosse	Algermanic Dist. No	(if required by ordinance	1(_) 11000110 01000 0 114	\$
			Fill interest inhibite Company	Class B (wine only) wine	
1.	The named Individual	☐ Partnership	✓ Limited Liability Company	Publication fee	\$ 20,00
	Corporation /	Nonprofit Organization		TOTAL FEE	\$ 220.04
	hereby makes application for the	alcohol beverage (icense(s) of	recked above.		
2.	Packuston Dub & Grill !	10		ve registered name):	
	partnership, and by each office liability company. List the nam Title President/Member Owner T	er, director and agent of a co e, litle, and place of residence e Name ( roy Nels Wing 1718 L:	rporation of nonprofit organizat of each person. Last, First, M.I.) a Fond Ave Lacrosse, WI (	54603	and agent of a limited
	Vice President/Member				
	Treasurer/Member	1/7/0 / . # :	1 Aug / A CONSCO INT.	54683	
	Agent 700y Nels W	ing 1 +10 Laton	A HUE LA LIGHT WAS	54683	
	Directors/Managers				
3.	Trade Name ▶ Backwaters	Pub & Grill	Bus	54601	
4.	Address of Premises ▶ 324 Ja	ay St La Crosse WI	Pos	St Office & Zip Code P	
5.				a roconneible beverzoe server	☐ Yes ☑ No
					☐ Yes ☑ No
6.	I - H li-ant an amplace of a	east of acadina on behalf of a	anyone except the named applicat	Nt	
7.					
8.			incort cialo **!	and date or region out	H4.
u.	(L) le englisent corneration/limi	ted liability company a subsidia	ary of any other corporation of 1977)	teo listimly company:	□ Yes 🗹 No
			w seed of limited lighting friming)	v (i anvinendemienede o	
	agent hold any interest in a	ny other alcohol beverage licer	nse or permit in Wisconsin?		🗌 Yes 🛮 🗹 No
	ANOTE: All applicants explain fi	rily on reverse side of this form	every YES answer in sections 5,	6, 7 and 8 above.)	
	Premises description: Describe all rooms including living quarte may be sold and stored only on	building or buildings where alors, if used, for the sales, service the premises described.) Sales	whol beverages are to be sold and be, consumption, and/or storage of es & Service: First floor of two Brorage: Kitchen area, walk-in	d stored. The applicant must include f alcohol beverages and records. (Alco-o-story brick building.	
10.	Legal description (omit if street	address is given above):	totage. Riterion urea, water in		
11.	(a) Was this premises licensed	I for the sale of liquor or beer d	uring the past license year?	Steta Haus	
	Tohacco Tax and Trade Bureau	) {	Beverage Alcohol Dealer with the 0.5d) before beginning business?	[phone 1-877-882-3277]	<b>☑</b> Yes □ N
13.	Door the applicant understand	they must hold a Wisconsin Se	eller's Permit?		Yes N
14.	Does the applicant understand	that they must purchase alcoh	ol beverages only from Wisconsin	wholesalers, breweries and brewput	15 f [12] 165     14
kno	wledge of the signer. Any person who business according to law and that	the rights and responsibilities cont compared officer, one membering	ferred by the license(s), if granted, will anager of Limited Liability Companies usal is a misdemeanor and grounds for	the above questions has been truthfully y be required to forfeit not more than \$1,0 ll not be assigned to another. (Individual is must sign.) Any lack of access to any por revocation of this license.	applicants, or one membe ortion of a licensed premi
du					, ,
dui			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
du	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK				
TC	to received and filed with municipal cler	k Date reported to council / board	Dato provisional Ecense issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	
TC		k   Date reported to council / board	Date provisional Ecense issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	

## SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

AT-104 (R. 4-09)

ionor must	appoint an a oration/orgai	aent Th	re following	i questions	must be ansi	vered by the ager	nt. The appointme	ent must be signe	and/or intoxicating ad by the officer(s) ade by the proper
To the gove	erning body (	of:	Village	of T.A	CROSSE		County of	LA CROSSE	
TO the gove	sitting body (		City	01	01.0002		· -		
Fl			•	\/mambas	lmonogore o	BACKWATER (registered na	S PUB & G	RILL LLC	
ine unders	iigned duly a	utnorize	ea onicer(s	<i>j</i> members	manayers o	(registered na	me of corporation/or	ganization or limited li	ability company)
a corporatio	on/organizati	on or lin	nited liability	y company	making appli	cation for an alcol	hol beverage lice	nse for a premise	es known as
	TERS PU								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-		e name)			
ocated at _	324 JAY	ST,	LA CR	OSSE W	I 54601				
	TROY NE	ts w	TNG						
appoints .						opointed agent)			
_	1718 LA	FON	D AVE,	LA CR	OSSE WI	54603 of appointed agent)			
		•			•				II huningaa ralativa
a alcohol t	noverance co	nducte	d therein le	s applicant	agent preser	n full authority and htly acting in that and/or liquor lice	capacity or requ	esting approval it	Il business relative or any corporation/ onsin?
Yes	<b>☑</b> No					ed liability compan			
ls applicant	t agent subie	ct to co	mpletion of	the respon	nsible bevera	ge server training	course?	Yes 🗌 No	
How long in	mmediately p	orior to r	naking this	application	n has the app	licant agent reside	ed continuously i	n Wisconsin? <u>6</u>	
						CROSSE WI			
Flace of te	Siderice last	_							
		For: E	BACKWAT	ERS P	JB & GRI	LL LLC corporation/organiza	tion/limited liability so	mnanyl	
		D			(name c	r corporation/organiza	nonining and and and	,	
		By: _			- //	(signature of Officer	/Member/Manager)		
		And: _			<u> </u>	0	"I I has(Manages)		
						(signature of Officer	/Member/Manager)		
					ACCEPTA	ICE BY AGENT			
TROY	NELS W	ING					, hereby acco	ept this appointm	ent as agent for the
',				e agent's nam					
corporation beverages	n/organizations conducted	on/limite on the p	d liability of	company a r the corpo	and assume- oration/organ	full responsibility zation/limited liat	for the conduct pility company.	of all business	relative to alcohol
		Ez/			9/	02/5	77/19	Agent's age	
<del></del>		, (g	ture of agent)	//			date)/		
1718 I	LA FOND	AVE,	LA CF	ROSSE/T	NI 54603 of agent)			Date of birth	]
			(	Clerk can	not sign on	BY MUNICIPAL behalf of Munici	pal Official)		
I hereby c	ertify that I h	ave che	akad muni	icinal and	state criminal		est of my knowl	edge, with the aved.	ailable information
			h. ·						president, police chief)
Approved	on	ate)	_ ву		(signature of pro	per local official)		(town chair, village	president, police critet)
								Wiscons	n Department of Revenu

## SURRENDER OF LICENSE Part I

Legal/Real Name of Current Licensee: STEIN	N HAUS LLC
Premises Address: 324 JAY ST., LA CROSSE WI 54501	
Trade Name: STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS	
This is to advise that the undersigned is surrounders.  Combination "Class B" Beer Class "B" Beer	& Liquor
Wholesale Beer	s A" Liquor (circle which apply)
"Class C" Wine	
to: BACKWATERS PUB & GRILL LLC D/B/A BACK	KWATERS PUB & GRILL
and understand that said license(s) will granting of a license to the applicant named	be cancelled upon the Common Council's herein.
New Applicant	Current Licensee
TROY WING	CHRISTOPHER STOLPA
Provident, Member, Partner, Individual	President, Member, Partner, Individual
Secretary, Member, Partner	Secretary, Member, Partner
State of Wisconsin ) ) ss. County of La Crosse )	
On the 27TH day of FEBRUARY CHRISTOPHER STOLPA	, 20 <sup>19</sup> , personally came before me , known to me to be the person(s) who
	known to me to be the Current Licensee and
The state of the s	JAYCHRISTIANSON
Mark the second	Notary Public La CROSSE County, Wisconsin My Commission expires: 3/13/2020
State of Wisconsin )	My:Commission expires: 3/13/2020
County of La Crosse)	
On the 27TH day of FEBRUARY TROY WING	, 20 <sup>19</sup> , personally came before me , known to me to be the person(s) who
executed the foregoing Surrender of License, and k acknowledged that s/he executed the foregoing docu	mown to me to be the Proposed New Applicant and
action reaged that sine executed the totagoing accura-	
100 MAY 10	Notary Public LA CROSSE  County, Wisconsin
	My Commission expires: 3/13/2020

## SURRENDER OF LICENSE Part II

2-28-19Date

City Clerk 400 La Crosse St. La Crosse, WI 54601

This is to notify you that I am the owner of the building located at 324 JAU STREET, La Crosse, Wisconsin.

I have entered into a lease for the above property effective 3 - 1 - 19 with BRCKWATELS DISCHOLLED LC. (Strike sentence if not applicable.)

Further, this letter is to document that said owner or tenant has control of the premises, and may apply for the necessary beer and/or liquor licenses for said location.

Sincerely,

Signature of owner of building

KEVIN KELLOGG 'AS'

Printed name of owner: KEUOGG INVESTMENTS UC

Home address of owner: 126 5th WE S

Daytime phone number of owner: 609 192 9333